SEATTLE
CANCER CARE
ALLIANCE

Fred Hutchinsan Cancer Research Center
University of Washington Academic Medical Center
Children's Hespital & Regional Medical Center

Account Summary for U2645307
Patient: Graham Dennis Barnell
Date: 3/17/09

Charges Accrued to Date:

Seattle Cancer Care Alliance(patient)

Seattle Cancer Care Alliance(donor =)

University of Washington Medical Center(patient)
University of Washington Medical Center(donor =)
University of Washington Physicians(patient)
University of Washington Physicians(donor =)
University of Washington Oral Medicine

Apria

Total accrued charges to date:

Total accrued charges to date less discount:

Payments Made to Date:

Seattle Cancer Care Alliance(patient)

Seattle Cancer Care Alliance(donor =)

University of Washington Medical Center(patient)
University of Washington Medical Center(donor =)
University of Washington Physicians(patient)
University of Washington Physicians(donor =)
University of Washington Oral Medicine

Apria

Funds Received to date:
Deposit: 4/14/08
Deposit: 4/17/08
Deposit: 5/7/08
Grant 8/08
Deposit 10/31/08
Deposit 1/29/2009
Deposit 1/30/2009
Deposit 2/9/2009
Deposit 2/26/2009

TOTAL DEPOSIT

Total Accrued charges
Total Deposits

Current Amount Due

Prepared by Nichole Norman
(206) 288-2080

Amount
$692,246.86
$0.00
$266,492.15
$0.00
$52,038.90
$0.00

$0.00
$1,327.96

$1,012,105.87

$910,895.28

$296,056.69
$0.00
$207,153.64
$0.00
$33,310.71
$0.00

$0.00
$1,327.96

$537,849.00

$94,980.00
$204,982.00
$118,982.00
$25,000.00
$49,985.00
$11,980.00
$11,980.00
$9,980.00
$9,980.00

$537,849.00

$910,895.28
$537,849.00

$373,046.28
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